
O/G Rank Name Bib Category From Elapsed
1/1 Ryan Smith 5 Male, 43 Boulder, CO 5:10:32
2/2 Jeason Murphy 106 Male, 42 Salida, CO 5:29:04
3/3 Zachary Smith 85 Male, 26 Duluth, MN 5:49:23
4/4 Kristopher Mendoza 31 Male, 32 Golden, CO 5:52:24
5/1 Meredith Cook 72 Female, 29 Minturn, CO 6:05:41
6/5 Kevin Carson 28 Male, 31 Silverthorne, CO 6:07:53
7/6 Hannes Gehring 26 Male, 37 Crested Butte, CO 6:13:37
8/2 Tara Richardson 108 Female, 31 Colorado Springs, CO 6:20:20
9/7 Sean Andrish 97 Male, 52 Frisco, CO 6:24:33

10/8 Scott Prieve 105 Male, 19 Colorado Springs, CO 6:33:41
11/9 Paul Landry 83 Male, 52 Golden, CO 6:33:43
12/3 Whitney Barrett 68 Female, 41 Albuquerque, NM 6:35:59

13/10 Kevin Kaucher 69 Male, 40 Golden, CO 6:36:01
14/11 Jason Morgan 113 Male, 47 Green Mountain Falls, CO 6:44:46
15/12 Ian Stuart 27 Male, 40 Carbondale, CO 6:47:19
16/4 Alison Rudy 117 Female, 22 United States 6:48:19

17/13 Garrett Garner 73 Male, 25 Golden, CO 6:49:25
18/14 Stephen Sherbahn 71 Male, 26 Golden, CO 6:53:19
19/15 Jacob Sheetz-Willard 109 Male, 32 Leadville, CO 6:56:25
20/5 Helen Cospolich 8 Female, 45 Breckenridge, CO 6:57:27

21/16 Kevin Cannaday 101 Male, 43 Conifer, CO 7:00:56
22/17 Travis Massey 11 Male, 37 Salida, CO 7:02:51
23/18 John Lee 12 Male, 31 Salida, CO 7:02:54
24/6 Cali Schweikhart 35 Female, 26 Cold Spring, NY 7:03:59

25/19 Andrew Cole 18 Male, 25 Durango, CO 7:09:51
26/20 James Fenwick 115 Male, 35 Poncha Springs, CO 7:12:30
27/21 Marshall Thompson 25 Male, 35 Denver, CO 7:20:11
28/22 Josh Wyse 30 Male, 34 Denver, CO 7:23:39
29/23 Jensen Ricks 77 Male, 31 Colorado Springs, CO 7:24:07
30/24 Tyler Nellis 114 Male, 31 Evergreen, CO 7:24:13
31/25 John Lorenzen 21 Male, 33 Arvada, CO 7:26:09
32/26 Dustin May 94 Male, 30 Denver, CO 7:29:00
33/27 Philip LePoidevin 78 Male, 25 Buena Vista, CO 7:29:47
34/7 Marisa Watson 32 Female, 36 Salida, CO 7:32:25

35/28 Cole Strickland 87 Male, 30 Lakewood, CO 7:32:47
36/29 Brent Reckman 52 Male, 39 Wheat Ridge, CO 7:34:57
37/30 Jonathan Hayek 29 Male, 37 Cheyenne, WY 7:36:25
38/31 Travis McWhorter 84 Male, 36 Albuquerque, NM 7:39:22
39/8 Hannah Jansen 111 Female, 32 Boulder, CO 7:39:38

40/32 Kristopher Cargile 67 Male, 47 Atlanta, GA 7:41:01
41/33 Fletcher Friday 75 Male, 25 Denver, CO 7:42:03
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42/9 Cori Gianniny-Engle 93 Female, 28 Fort Collins, CO 7:45:45
43/34 Jason Thibodeaux 90 Male, 42 Denver, CO 7:50:22
44/35 Donald Schonhardt 62 Male, 40 Hermosa Beach, CA 7:55:57
45/36 John Bruno 64 Male, 27 Colorado Springs, CO 8:04:04
46/37 Kyle Dostart 3 Male, 36 Buena Vista, CO 8:05:12
47/38 Robert Marks 76 Male, 29 Durango, CO 8:08:02
48/10 Katie Knight 36 Female, 30 Boulder, CO 8:09:50
49/11 Blair Speed 14 Female, 37 Bozeman, MT 8:16:34
50/12 Sandra Carpenter 33 Female, 49 Evergreen, CO 8:29:39
51/39 Billy Bloesser 74 Male, 22 Pueblo, CO 8:33:14
52/40 Ernest Lamaitis 91 Male, 45 Boulder, CO 8:39:58
53/41 Devin Cann 92 Male, 22 Como, CO 8:40:10
54/42 Patrick Murray 57 Male, 34 Littleton, CO 8:41:13
55/43 Jacob Prezkuta 20 Male, 36 Parker, CO 8:42:24
56/44 RJ Maguire 103 Male, 42 Lafayette, CO 8:47:07
57/13 Kelly Fetchenhier 89 Female, 29 Silverton, CO 8:51:41
58/14 Amy Sonnanstine 22 Female, 43 Boulder, CO 8:54:44
59/45 Will Anderson 1 Male, 30 Midland, TX 8:55:58
60/15 April Corey 80 Female, 31 Boulder, CO 8:58:04
61/16 Mackenzie Schumer 96 Female, 33 Denver, CO 9:01:11
62/17 Sarah Malone 110 Female, 41 Superior, CO 9:02:18
63/46 Jim Skelding 98 Male, 52 Austin, TX 9:11:29
64/18 Madison Gallipo 66 Female, 28 Erie, CO 9:29:25
65/47 Paul Fisher 102 Male, 44 Northglenn, CO 9:29:27
66/19 Tessa Dawson 4 Female, 37 Crested Butte, CO 9:33:23
67/20 Tania Pacev 116 Female, 63 Denver, CO 9:33:25
68/21 Kimberly Myers 65 Female, 47 Harrisonville, MO 9:34:57
69/48 Andy Brooks 10 Male, 38 Colorado Springs, CO 9:39:20
69/22 Nicole Renaud 100 Female, 40 Colorado Springs, CO 9:39:20
71/23 Rachel Rubin 53 Female, 25 Golden, CO 9:52:39
72/24 Kylie O'Connor 61 Female, 32 Longmont, CO 9:56:10
73/49 Zachariah Beasley 17 Male, 34 Aurora, CO 10:14:35
74/25 Michala Mielke 19 Female, 37 Davenport, IA 10:22:54
75/26 Denise Flory 7 Female, 46 Colorado Springs, CO 10:23:15
76/50 Jake Steiner 107 Male, 43 Dallas, TX 10:42:26
77/51 Michael Steiner 70 Male, 43 Littleton, CO 10:42:27
78/27 Malin Bengtsson 112 Female, 48 Leadville, CO 10:59:57
79/52 Joshua Ritter 2 Male, 45 Fort Collins, CO 11:08:18
80/28 Sj Chapman 82 Female, 40 Wilmette, IL 11:37:38

Position Name Bib Category From Elapsed
1 Meredith Cook 72 Female, 29 Minturn, CO 6:05:41
2 Tara Richardson 108 Female, 31 Colorado Springs, CO 6:20:20
3 Whitney Barrett 68 Female, 41 Albuquerque, NM 6:35:59
4 Alison Rudy 117 Female, 22 United States 6:48:19
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5 Helen Cospolich 8 Female, 45 Breckenridge, CO 6:57:27
6 Cali Schweikhart 35 Female, 26 Cold Spring, NY 7:03:59
7 Marisa Watson 32 Female, 36 Salida, CO 7:32:25
8 Hannah Jansen 111 Female, 32 Boulder, CO 7:39:38
9 Cori Gianniny-Engle 93 Female, 28 Fort Collins, CO 7:45:45

10 Katie Knight 36 Female, 30 Boulder, CO 8:09:50
11 Blair Speed 14 Female, 37 Bozeman, MT 8:16:34
12 Sandra Carpenter 33 Female, 49 Evergreen, CO 8:29:39
13 Kelly Fetchenhier 89 Female, 29 Silverton, CO 8:51:41
14 Amy Sonnanstine 22 Female, 43 Boulder, CO 8:54:44
15 April Corey 80 Female, 31 Boulder, CO 8:58:04
16 Mackenzie Schumer 96 Female, 33 Denver, CO 9:01:11
17 Sarah Malone 110 Female, 41 Superior, CO 9:02:18
18 Madison Gallipo 66 Female, 28 Erie, CO 9:29:25
19 Tessa Dawson 4 Female, 37 Crested Butte, CO 9:33:23
20 Tania Pacev 116 Female, 63 Denver, CO 9:33:25
21 Kimberly Myers 65 Female, 47 Harrisonville, MO 9:34:57
22 Nicole Renaud 100 Female, 40 Colorado Springs, CO 9:39:20
23 Rachel Rubin 53 Female, 25 Golden, CO 9:52:39
24 Kylie O'Connor 61 Female, 32 Longmont, CO 9:56:10
25 Michala Mielke 19 Female, 37 Davenport, IA 10:22:54
26 Denise Flory 7 Female, 46 Colorado Springs, CO 10:23:15
27 Malin Bengtsson 112 Female, 48 Leadville, CO 10:59:57
28 Sj Chapman 82 Female, 40 Wilmette, IL 11:37:38

Position Name Bib Category From Elapsed
1 Ryan Smith 5 Male, 43 Boulder, CO 5:10:32
2 Jeason Murphy 106 Male, 42 Salida, CO 5:29:04
3 Zachary Smith 85 Male, 26 Duluth, MN 5:49:23
4 Kristopher Mendoza 31 Male, 32 Golden, CO 5:52:24
5 Kevin Carson 28 Male, 31 Silverthorne, CO 6:07:53
6 Hannes Gehring 26 Male, 37 Crested Butte, CO 6:13:37
7 Sean Andrish 97 Male, 52 Frisco, CO 6:24:33
8 Scott Prieve 105 Male, 19 Colorado Springs, CO 6:33:41
9 Paul Landry 83 Male, 52 Golden, CO 6:33:43

10 Kevin Kaucher 69 Male, 40 Golden, CO 6:36:01
11 Jason Morgan 113 Male, 47 Green Mountain Falls, CO 6:44:46
12 Ian Stuart 27 Male, 40 Carbondale, CO 6:47:19
13 Garrett Garner 73 Male, 25 Golden, CO 6:49:25
14 Stephen Sherbahn 71 Male, 26 Golden, CO 6:53:19
15 Jacob Sheetz-Willard 109 Male, 32 Leadville, CO 6:56:25
16 Kevin Cannaday 101 Male, 43 Conifer, CO 7:00:56
17 Travis Massey 11 Male, 37 Salida, CO 7:02:51
18 John Lee 12 Male, 31 Salida, CO 7:02:54
19 Andrew Cole 18 Male, 25 Durango, CO 7:09:51

MEN'S RACE



20 James Fenwick 115 Male, 35 Poncha Springs, CO 7:12:30
21 Marshall Thompson 25 Male, 35 Denver, CO 7:20:11
22 Josh Wyse 30 Male, 34 Denver, CO 7:23:39
23 Jensen Ricks 77 Male, 31 Colorado Springs, CO 7:24:07
24 Tyler Nellis 114 Male, 31 Evergreen, CO 7:24:13
25 John Lorenzen 21 Male, 33 Arvada, CO 7:26:09
26 Dustin May 94 Male, 30 Denver, CO 7:29:00
27 Philip LePoidevin 78 Male, 25 Buena Vista, CO 7:29:47
28 Cole Strickland 87 Male, 30 Lakewood, CO 7:32:47
29 Brent Reckman 52 Male, 39 Wheat Ridge, CO 7:34:57
30 Jonathan Hayek 29 Male, 37 Cheyenne, WY 7:36:25
31 Travis McWhorter 84 Male, 36 Albuquerque, NM 7:39:22
32 Kristopher Cargile 67 Male, 47 Atlanta, GA 7:41:01
33 Fletcher Friday 75 Male, 25 Denver, CO 7:42:03
34 Jason Thibodeaux 90 Male, 42 Denver, CO 7:50:22
35 Donald Schonhardt 62 Male, 40 Hermosa Beach, CA 7:55:57
36 John Bruno 64 Male, 27 Colorado Springs, CO 8:04:04
37 Kyle Dostart 3 Male, 36 Buena Vista, CO 8:05:12
38 Robert Marks 76 Male, 29 Durango, CO 8:08:02
39 Billy Bloesser 74 Male, 22 Pueblo, CO 8:33:14
40 Ernest Lamaitis 91 Male, 45 Boulder, CO 8:39:58
41 Devin Cann 92 Male, 22 Como, CO 8:40:10
42 Patrick Murray 57 Male, 34 Littleton, CO 8:41:13
43 Jacob Prezkuta 20 Male, 36 Parker, CO 8:42:24
44 RJ Maguire 103 Male, 42 Lafayette, CO 8:47:07
45 Will Anderson 1 Male, 30 Midland, TX 8:55:58
46 Jim Skelding 98 Male, 52 Austin, TX 9:11:29
47 Paul Fisher 102 Male, 44 Northglenn, CO 9:29:27
48 Andy Brooks 10 Male, 38 Colorado Springs, CO 9:39:20
49 Zachariah Beasley 17 Male, 34 Aurora, CO 10:14:35
50 Jake Steiner 107 Male, 43 Dallas, TX 10:42:26
51 Michael Steiner 70 Male, 43 Littleton, CO 10:42:27
52 Joshua Ritter 2 Male, 45 Fort Collins, CO 11:08:18


